Route 15 - To G|enda|ouqh Effective: 16/07/2023 Bus Timetable
Timed Stops @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @
Stop No. Zone B 12677 12658 lsztgsgé Stop No. Zone B 12677 12658 ggsgg

Berryman

Perth  Oxfordst/ BEMYMAN  Giondalough Perth  Oxfordst/ "o taT  Glendalough

Route No. Busport Vincent St B ﬁlg:r% e Route No. Busport Vincent St Boulevarde
am 15 - - 6:04 6:15 pm 15 9:21 9:27 9:32 9:45
15 - - 6:24 6:35 15 10:21 10:26 10:31 10:44
15 6:33 6:39 6:44 6:58 15 1:21 11:26 1:30 11:42
15 6:47 6:53 6:58 713
15 7:02 7:08 713 7:28
5 716 122 7:28 748 Saturday . . . Routes
5 7.29 735 741 8:03 am 15 7:30 7:35 T:40 7:52
15 7:48 7:55 802 823 15 8:00 8:05 8:10 8:22 Perth - Glendalough Stn
5 7:58 8:05 i i 15 8:29 8:34 8:40 8:52 15 via Oxford St
15 803 810 g7 839 5 5T 903 909 922
158 8:08 8:15 - - 15 9:26 9:32 9:38 9:52 For information about connections
15 8:13 8:20 8:27 8:48 15 9:55 10:02 10:08 10:22 with other bus and train services
15 8:23 8:30 8:37 8:58 15 10:25 10:32 10:38 10:52 lease use JourneyPlanner at
5 835 842 849 908 5 1055 o2 108 122 P y
5 847 854 9:00 917 15 11:23 11:30 11:36 11:51 transperth.wa.gov.au
15 9:05 9:12 9-18 9:33 15 11:50 11:57 12:03 12:18
15 9:22 9:28 9:34 9:48 pm 15 12:20 12:27 12:33 12:48
15 9:37 9:43 9:49 10:04 15 12:50 12:57 1:03 1:17
15 9:53 9:59 10:05 10:20 15 1:20 1:27 1:33 1:47
15 10:08 10:14 10:20 10:34 15 1:50 1:57 2:03 2:16
15 10:23 10:29 10:35 10:49 15 2:20 2:27 2:33 2:47
15 10:38 10:44 10:50 1:04 15 2:50 2:57 3:03 3:17
15 10:53 10:59 1:05 1:20 15 3:20 3:27 3:33 3:47
15 11:08 1:14 1:20 1:35 15 3:50 3:57 4:03 417
15 N:37 1:43 1:49 12:05 15 4:20 4:27 4:33 4:46
pm 15 12:06 12:12 12:18 12:34 15 4:50 4:57 5:03 5:16
15 12:36 12:42 12:48 1:05 15 5:20 5:27 5:33 5:46
15 1:06 1:12 1:18 1:35 15 5:50 5:57 6:03 6:17
15 1:34 1:40 1:46 2:02 15 6:20 6:27 6:33 6:47
15 2:04 2:10 2:16 2:32 15 6:50 6:57 7:03 17
15D 2:19 2:25 2:32 2:50 15 7:52 7:58 8:04 8:18 PY
15 2:34 2:40 2:47 3:03 15 8:52 8:58 9:04 9:18
15 2:49 2:55 3:02 3:20 15 9:52 9:58 10:04 10:17
15 3:05 3 3:18 3:38 15 10:54 11:00 11:05 1:17
15 3:15 3:22 3:30 3:51 15 11:54 12:00 12:05 12:17
15 3:25 3:32 3:39 3:58

15 3:35 3:42 3:49 4:07 — ®

15 3:45 3:52 3:59 4:18 Sunday and Public Holidays Suburbs
15 4:00 4:07 414 4:34 am 15 8:59 9:05 9:10 9:21

15 415 4:22 4:29 4:49 15 9:57 10:03 10:09  10:21 Glendalough

15 4:30 4:37 4:44 5:04 15 10:57 1:03 1:09 1:21 Leederville
15 4:45 4:52 4:59 5:20 }g 1121:23 12233 121:82 121::; Mt Hawthorn
15 4:57 5:05 5:12 5:32 pm : : : : i D Perth
15 5:07 515 5:22 5:40 15 1:52 1:58 2:04 2:17 Tertiary student?® er
15 5:17 5:25 5:32 5:49 15 2:52 2:58 3:04 3:17 . .
e 227 23 aal 258 = 33 359 2105 e, Make sure you carry your current Tertiary SmartRider
15 5:37 5:44 5:51 6:07 15 4:53 4:59 5:05 5:17 . . . .
15 5:47 5:54 6:01 6:16 15 5:53 5:59 6:05 617 and Student ID with you to avoid getting a $100 fine.
15 5:57 6:04 6:10 6:25 15 7:00 7:05 n 7:23 f
15 610 617 623 6:39 All Transperth buses are accessible
5 625 632 68 65
15 6:45 6:51 6:57 1 . : : :
. : : . D Deviates via Leederville Gardens Retirement Estate. l’
15 1:05 a1 a1 1:31 S Operates on school days only and terminates on Oxford \‘ TranSPerth

15 7:25 7:31 7:37 7:50 St near Scarborough Beach Rd, Mt Hawthorn.
15 8:21 8:27 8:32 8:45




Route 15 - To Perth

Timed Stops ® ® (=) Timed Stops ©® ©® ()
Stop No. lsztzr?g é 12659 12676 Stop No. lsizgg é 12659 12676
Glendalough , ™€ OxfordSt/  Perth Glendalough - M€ oOxfordSt/  Perth
Route No. St pomovardd VincentSt  Busport Route No. S pomevardd, VincentSt  Busport
am 15 6:00 6:08 6:13 6:22 am 15 6:42 6:49 6:54 T:04
15 6:19 6:27 6:33 6:43 15 7:20 T:21 7:32 T:42
15 6:39 6:47 6:53 7:03 15 7:54 8:01 8:06 8:17
15 6:52 7:00 1.07 7 15 8:24 8:32 8:38 8:49
15 7:02 710 717 7:28 15 8:54 9:02 9:08 9:20
15 112 1:20 127 7:39 15 9:24 9:32 9:39 9:51
15 7:22 7:31 7:39 7:52 15 9:54 10:02 10:09 10:21
15 1:32 1:42 7:50 8:06 15 10:24 10:33 10:40 10:51
15 T:42 7:54 8:02 8:18 15 10:54 11:03 11:10 1n:21
15 T:52 8:04 8:12 8:32 15 1:20 1:29 11:36 1:47
15 8:02 8:13 8:21 8:41 15 11:50 11:59 12:06 12:17
15 8:12 8:23 8:32 8:49 pm 15 12:20 12:29 12:36 12:47
15 8:25 8:36 8:44 9:01 15 12:50 12:58 1:05 117
15 8:38 8:48 8:56 9:10 15 1:20 1:28 1:35 1:47
15 8:51 9:00 9:07 9:18 15 1:50 1:58 2:05 2:16
15 9:07 9:15 9:22 9:33 15 2:20 2:28 2:35 2:45
15D 9:20 9:31 9:38 9:49 15 2:50 2:58 3:05 3:15
15 9:36 9:43 9:50 10:02 15 3:20 3:28 3:35 3:45
15 9:52 9:59 10:06 10:18 15 3:50 3:58 4:05 4:15
15 10:07 10:14 10:21 10:32 15 4:20 4:28 4:35 4:45
15 10:22 10:29 10:36 10:48 15 4:50 4:58 5:05 5:15
15 10:37 10:44 10:51 1:03 15 5:20 5:28 5:35 5:45
15 1:07 114 Nn:21 1N:33 15 5:50 5:58 6:05 6:16
15 N:37 1:45 1:52 12:03 15 6:20 6:28 6:34 6:45
pm 15 12:07 12:15 12:22 12:34 15 7:20 71:28 7:34 7:45
15 12:37 12:45 12:52 1:04 15 8:20 8:28 8:34 8:45
15 1:07 1:15 1:22 1:33 15 9:27 9:35 9:41 9:52
15 1:37 1:45 1:52 2:03 15 10:27 10:35 10:41 10:52
15 1:50 1:58 2:05 2:16
Boozms zn oz oo
15 2;35 2;43 2;50 3202 am 15 8:24 8:32 8:37 8:46
15 2:55 3:03 310 3:23 15 9:24 9:32 9:31 9:41
15 310 319 3:28 3:42 15 10:24 10:32 10:38 10:48
15 3:20 3:29 3:37 3-48 15 N:24 1:32 11:38 1:49
15 3:30 3:39 3:47 3:59 pm 15 12:20 12:28 12:34 12:45
5 3:40 3:49 3.57 4:09 15 1:20 1:28 1:34 1:44
15 355 4:04 412 4:24 15 2:20 2:28 2:33 2:43
5 410 419 4:27 4:41 15 3:20 3:28 3:33 3:43
5 4:25 4:34 4:42 4:55 15 4:20 4:28 4:33 4:43
15 4:40 4:49 4:57 510 15 5:20 5:28 5:33 5:43
15 455 5.04 512 5:24 15 6:20 6:28 6:33 6:43
15 5:10 5:19 5:27 5:39
15 5.25 5:34 541 552
15 5:40 5:49 5:55 6:06 D Deviates via Leederville Gardens Retirement Estate.
15 5:56 6:04 6:10 6:22
15 6:11 6:19 6:25 6:35
15 6:27 6:34 6:40 6:51
15 6:42 6:49 6:55 T:06
15 6:57 7:04 7:10 1:22
15 7:52 7:59 8:05 8:16
15 8:50 8:57 9:02 9:13
15 9:57 10:04 10:09 10:19
15 10:57 1:04 1:09 1:18

Route 15 Map

OSBORNE

PARK JOONDANNA

Scale

500m

Q Glendalough MOUNT
Station HAWTHORN

7]

] The Boulevarde

3

= Berryman St Se The

T e’b Mezz

70,
Glendalough Ashby St &, Beec,,
Shop Ctr Ry

—_
v

35 a11J00bjey)

@ Aranmore Catholic College

Oxford St

Lake Monger

LEEDERVILLE

@ Leederville TAFE

WEMBLEY

Oxford St/
Vincent St

Leederville )
WEST
LEEDERVILLE

Charles st

West Leederville

e
-,

3
Watertown .
Brand Outlet

-
D

Q
D
=)
o

Train and Bus Transfer
Bus Station

Train Transfer

Train Station

Timed Stop

Bus Routes

Bus Route Numbers

Train Line

- 81000006

Secondary School,
University, TAFE

] Shopping Centre
Parks

r

NORTH
PERTH

ZONE 1

NORTHBRIDGE

=/
ﬁ% 7//

Looking
for more
information?

Visit us online
transperth.wa.gov.au

Get the app
Download our free
iPhone® or Android™ app
to help you plan your journey.

Call us

InfoLine on 13 62 13

(TIS13 14 50)

Hearing or speech impaired?

Call via NRS on 133 677
Visit an InfoCentre at:

e Airport Central Station
Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
e Perth Busport
e Perth Station

Perth Underground Station

6)»]o

Swan River

‘\ﬁ Transperth




